TSV Seestermiher Marsch
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Name, Vorname

Wiontzek, Christiane
Schoene, Sybille
Baier, Angela
Drensler, Dr. Angelika
Averhoff, Petra
Klisener, Helga
Kuhr, Bettina
Eggerstedt, Annegret
Haase, Aneta
Schillhorn, Inga
Schillhorn, Sénke
Wulff, Uschi

Waobb, Doris
Kabisch, Gabi
Knobe, Kurt

2. Sternenlauf 2014 (Nordic Walking 5 Kilometer)
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Verein / BSG / Ort

Lauf Wios

Seestermihe
Bokholt-Hanredder
Elmshorn

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
LC Oase Hingstheide
Hamburg

Elmshorn

TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
TSV Seestermiiher Marsch
Hamburg

Hamburg

Kabisch Running Team
GrolRenrade

Zeit

0:39:02 h
0:39:02 h
0:40:38 h
0:40:39 h
0:41:23 h
0:41:25 h
0:42:23 h
0:43:02 h
0:43:33 h
0:43:47 h
0:43:47 h
0:44:17 h
0:44:17 h
0:44:17 h
0:48:14 h

06. Juli 2014

Start-
Nr.

453
463
464
465
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455
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457
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452
450
454
462
460
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